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2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:17pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Mellet's Pellets

Single Malt Scotch

Lucky Couch Lizards

Lords Of Discipline

Two wrongs don't make a right

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Mellet's Pellets

Jetsons

Lucky Couch Lizards

Two wrongs don't make a right
Nittney Jittneys

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Mellet's Pellets

Single Malt Scotch
Lucky Couch Lizards
Lords Of Discipline
Nittney Jittneys

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Mellet's Pellets

Single Malt Scotch
Jetsons

Lords Of Discipline
Bozos

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Mellet's Pellets

Single Malt Scotch

Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Lords Of Discipline

Two wrongs don't make a right

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Mellet's Pellets

Single Malt Scotch
Jetsons

Lucky Couch Lizards
Lords Of Discipline

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Mellet's Pellets

Single Malt Scotch

Jetsons

Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Two wrongs don't make a right

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Mellet's Pellets

Single Malt Scotch
Jetsons

Lucky Couch Lizards
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies

88.00
148.00
61.00
124.00
127.00

112.00
115.00
91.00
76.00
109.00

107.00
101.00
134.00
128.00

81.00

122.00
70.00
62.00

103.00
88.00

73.00
93.00
71.00
127.00
115.00

99.00
71.00
96.00
58.00
90.00

104.00
132.00
87.00
98.00
145.00

72.00
110.00
96.00
120.00
49.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

So When's Next Year's Draft
Jetsons

Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Nittney Jittneys

Bozos

Single Malt Scotch

Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Lords Of Discipline

So When's Next Year's Draft
Bozos

Jetsons

Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Bozos

Two wrongs don't make a right
So When's Next Year's Draft

Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Two wrongs don't make a right
Lucky Couch Lizards

Nittney Jittneys

So When's Next Year's Draft

Lucky Couch Lizards
Jetsons

So When's Next Year's Draft
Bozos

Nittney Jittneys

Nittney Jittneys

Bozos

Two wrongs don't make a right
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
So When's Next Year's Draft

Lords Of Discipline

Lucky Couch Lizards

So When's Next Year's Draft
Nittney Jittneys

Bozos

Bozos

So When's Next Year's Draft
Lords Of Discipline

Nittney Jittneys

Two wrongs don't make a right
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99.00
88.00
103.00
65.00
100.00

133.00
110.00
138.00
122.00
112.00

100.00
88.00
95.00

124.00

125.00

139.00
110.00
92.00
119.00
99.00

116.00
106.00
151.00
103.00

58.00

82.00
91.00
89.00
100.00
120.00

119.00
67.00
79.00
91.00
89.00

87.00
122.00
111.00

87.00

71.00

Page 1/3



South Jersey/Philadelphia Fantasy Football Leagu

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:17pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Mellet's Pellets

Single Malt Scotch
Jetsons

Lucky Couch Lizards
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Mellet's Pellets

Jetsons

Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Two wrongs don't make a right
Bozos

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Mellet's Pellets

Single Malt Scotch
Lucky Couch Lizards
Lords Of Discipline
Nittney Jittneys

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Mellet's Pellets

Single Malt Scotch

Jetsons

Lords Of Discipline

Two wrongs don't make a right

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Mellet's Pellets

Single Malt Scotch
Jetsons

Lords Of Discipline
Nittney Jittneys

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Bozos

Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Jetsons

Lords Of Discipline

Lucky Couch Lizards

Mellet's Pellets

Nittney Jittneys

Single Malt Scotch

So When's Next Year's Draft
Two wrongs don't make a right

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Lords Of Discipline

So When's Next Year's Draft
Bozos

Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Jetsons

Mellet's Pellets

Nittney Jittneys

131.00
95.00
82.00
96.00
85.00

95.00
92.00
96.00
90.00
90.00

92.00
80.00
117.00
126.00
63.00

82.00
93.00
95.00
107.00
105.00

82.00
112.00
84.00
117.00
77.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Two wrongs don't make a right
Lords Of Discipline

Nittney Jittneys

So When's Next Year's Draft
Bozos

Single Malt Scotch

Lucky Couch Lizards

Lords Of Discipline

Nittney Jittneys

So When's Next Year's Draft

Jetsons

Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Two wrongs don't make a right
So When's Next Year's Draft
Bozos

Lucky Couch Lizards
Nittney Jittheys

Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Bozos

So When's Next Year's Draft

Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Lucky Couch Lizards

Bozos

Two wrongs don't make a right
So When's Next Year's Draft

No Games Scheduled

100.00
71.00
108.00
92.00
87.00
73.00
100.00
135.00
135.00
89.00

120.00
111.00
71.00
130.00
89.00
92.00
89.00

Vs
VS

Lucky Couch Lizards
Two wrongs don't make a right
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58.00
100.00
103.00
110.00

97.00

77.00
94.00
118.00
83.00
82.00

106.00
112.00
109.00
101.00

79.00

116.00
119.00
105.00
86.00
98.00

99.00
97.00
67.00
95.00
113.00

132.00
116.00
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Single Malt Scotch 110.00

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Lucky Couch Lizards 128.00 Vs Two wrongs don't make a right 100.00
Bozos 108.00
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies 90.00
Jetsons 90.00
Lords Of Discipline 141.00
Mellet's Pellets 94.00
Nittney Jittneys 81.00
Single Malt Scotch 121.00
So When's Next Year's Draft 87.00

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

Bozos 50.00
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies 93.00
Jetsons 61.00
Lords Of Discipline 114.00
Lucky Couch Lizards 110.00
Mellet's Pellets 89.00
Nittney Jittneys 76.00
Single Malt Scotch 107.00
So When's Next Year's Draft 92.00
Two wrongs don't make a right 130.00
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