

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Mellet's Pellets	88.00	VS	So When's Next Year's Draft	99.00
Single Malt Scotch	148.00	VS	Jetsons	88.00
Lucky Couch Lizards	61.00	VS	Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	103.00
Lords Of Discipline	124.00	VS	Nittney Jittneys	65.00
Two wrongs don't make a right	127.00	VS	Bozos	100.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Mellet's Pellets	112.00	VS	Single Malt Scotch	133.00
Jetsons	115.00	VS	Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	110.00
Lucky Couch Lizards	91.00	VS	Lords Of Discipline	138.00
Two wrongs don't make a right	76.00	VS	So When's Next Year's Draft	122.00
Nittney Jittneys	109.00	VS	Bozos	112.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Mellet's Pellets	107.00	VS	Jetsons	100.00
Single Malt Scotch	101.00	VS	Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	88.00
Lucky Couch Lizards	134.00	VS	Bozos	95.00
Lords Of Discipline	128.00	VS	Two wrongs don't make a right	124.00
Nittney Jittneys	81.00	VS	So When's Next Year's Draft	125.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Mellet's Pellets	122.00	VS	Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	139.00
Single Malt Scotch	70.00	VS	Two wrongs don't make a right	110.00
Jetsons	62.00	VS	Lucky Couch Lizards	92.00
Lords Of Discipline	103.00	VS	Nittney Jittneys	119.00
Bozos	88.00	VS	So When's Next Year's Draft	99.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Mellet's Pellets	73.00	VS	Lucky Couch Lizards	116.00
Single Malt Scotch	93.00	VS	Jetsons	106.00
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	71.00	VS	So When's Next Year's Draft	151.00
Lords Of Discipline	127.00 115.00	VS	Bozos	103.00
Two wrongs don't make a right	115.00	VS	Nittney Jittneys	58.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Mellet's Pellets	99.00	VS	Nittney Jittneys	82.00
Single Malt Scotch	71.00	VS	Bozos Tura una da altra la cial t	91.00
Jetsons Lucky Couch Lizards	96.00	VS	Two wrongs don't make a right	89.00
Lucky Couch Lizards Lords Of Discipline	58.00 90.00	vs vs	Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies So When's Next Year's Draft	100.00 120.00
	90.00	v5	So when's Next Teal's Dialt	120.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	101.00		Landa Of Division	
Mellet's Pellets	104.00	VS	Lords Of Discipline	119.00
Single Malt Scotch	132.00	VS	Lucky Couch Lizards	67.00
Jetsons Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	87.00 98.00	vs vs	So When's Next Year's Draft Nittney Jittneys	79.00 91.00
Two wrongs don't make a right	145.00		Bozos	89.00
Two wrongs don't make a light	140.00	VS	50203	09.00
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	70.00		Deser	07.00
Mellet's Pellets	72.00	VS	Bozos So Whon's Next Year's Draft	87.00
Single Malt Scotch	110.00	VS	So When's Next Year's Draft	122.00
Jetsons Lucky Couch Lizards	96.00 120.00	VS	Lords Of Discipline Nittney Jittneys	111.00 87.00
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	49.00	vs vs	Two wrongs don't make a right	71.00
Eatons Broppin Like I lies	т .00	və	Two wrongs don't make a light	11.00



Nittney Jittneys

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Mellet's Pellets	131.00	VS	Two wrongs don't make a right	58.00
Single Malt Scotch	95.00	VS	Lords Of Discipline	100.00
Jetsons	82.00	VS	Nittney Jittneys	103.00
Lucky Couch Lizards	96.00	VS	So When's Next Year's Draft	110.00
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	85.00	VS	Bozos	97.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Mellet's Pellets	95.00	VS	Single Malt Scotch	77.00
Jetsons	92.00	VS	Lucky Couch Lizards	94.00
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	96.00	VS	Lords Of Discipline	118.00
Two wrongs don't make a right	90.00	VS	Nittney Jittneys	83.00
Bozos	90.00	VS	So When's Next Year's Draft	82.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Mellet's Pellets	92.00	VS	Jetsons	106.00
Single Malt Scotch	80.00	VS	Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	112.00
Lucky Couch Lizards	117.00	VS	Two wrongs don't make a right	109.00
Lords Of Discipline	126.00	VS	So When's Next Year's Draft	101.00
Nittney Jittneys	63.00	VS	Bozos	79.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Mellet's Pellets	82.00	VS	Lucky Couch Lizards	116.00
Single Malt Scotch	93.00	VS	Nittney Jittneys	119.00
Jetsons	95.00	VS	Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	105.00
Lords Of Discipline	107.00	VS	Bozos So When's Next Year's Draft	86.00 98.00
Two wrongs don't make a right	105.00	VS	So when's Next Teal's Dialt	98.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Mellet's Pellets	82.00	VS	Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	99.00
Single Malt Scotch	112.00	VS	Lucky Couch Lizards	97.00
Jetsons	84.00	VS	Bozos	67.00
Lords Of Discipline	117.00	VS	Two wrongs don't make a right	95.00
Nittney Jittneys	77.00	VS	So When's Next Year's Draft	113.00
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
	No Ga	imes Scheo	duled	
Bozos	100.00			
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	71.00			
Jetsons	108.00			
Lords Of Discipline	92.00			
Lucky Couch Lizards	87.00			
Mellet's Pellets	73.00			
Nittney Jittneys	100.00			
Single Malt Scotch	135.00			
So When's Next Year's Draft	135.00			
Two wrongs don't make a right	89.00			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Lords Of Discipline	120.00	VS	Lucky Couch Lizards	132.00
So When's Next Year's Draft	111.00	VS	Two wrongs don't make a right	116.00
Bozos	71.00			
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	130.00			
Jetsons	89.00			
Mellet's Pellets	92.00			
Nilitin et al. little et a	00.00			

89.00



Single Malt Scotch	110.00			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Lucky Couch Lizards	128.00	VS	Two wrongs don't make a right	100.00
Bozos	108.00			
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	90.00			
Jetsons	90.00			
Lords Of Discipline	141.00			
Mellet's Pellets	94.00			
Nittney Jittneys	81.00			
Single Malt Scotch	121.00			
So When's Next Year's Draft	87.00			

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17	
	No Games Scheduled
Bozos	50.00
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	93.00
Jetsons	61.00
Lords Of Discipline	114.00
Lucky Couch Lizards	110.00
Mellet's Pellets	89.00
Nittney Jittneys	76.00
Single Malt Scotch	107.00
So When's Next Year's Draft	92.00
Two wrongs don't make a right	130.00